
Elite Bantam/Midget Girls
Date Time Hrs Arena Ice Type
Tue - April 2 7:30-8:30pm 1 Frank McCool Practice
Thu - April 4 7:30-8:30pm 1 Frank McCool Practice
Fri - April 5 7:30-8:30pm 1 Frank McCool Practice
Tue - April 9 6:15-7:15pm 1 Frank McCool Practice
Fri - April 12 7:30-8:30pm 1 Frank McCool Practice
Tue - April 16 6:15-7:15pm 1 Frank McCool Practice
Fri - April 19 7:30-8:30pm 1 Trico Practice
Tue - April 23 5:45-7:00pm 1.25 Frank McCool Practice
Fri - April 26 7:45-8:45pm 1 Rose Kohn Practice
Tue - April 30 5:45-7:00pm 1.25 Rose Kohn Practice
Fri - May 3 7:30-8:30pm 1 Rose Kohn Practice
Tue - May 7 5:45-7:00pm 1.25 Rose Kohn Practice
Fri - May 10 7:30-8:30pm 1 Rose Kohn Practice
Tue - May 14 5:45-7:00pm 1.25 Rose Kohn Practice
Tue - May 21 5:45-7:00pm 1.25 Rose Kohn Practice
Fri - May 24 7:30-8:30pm 1 Rose Kohn Practice
Tue - May 28 7:15-8:30pm 1.25 Rose Kohn Practice
Thu - May 30 7:30-8:30pm 1 Rose Kohn Practice


